Docket No.: 903-4 11-18-1999 FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE **ER SHEET** (Rev 6-93) Patent and Trademark Office OMB No 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) **JLY** Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar P08A/REV02 Tab settings 🔷 🔷 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra acord the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Harm Gerrit Knol Cornelis J. Kruithof Name: Stork Veco B.V. Address: Karel van Gelreweg 22 6 961 LB EERBEEK ☐ Yes 🏻 No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name City: _____ State/Prov.: Country: The Netherlands ZIP: Other Execution Date: 10/22/98 Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ⊠ No 4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s) 09/174,957 10/19/98 ☐ Yes 🎗 No Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kirk M. Miles, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Registration No. 37,891 ☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Address: Hoffmann & Baron, LLP ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 6900 Jericho Turnpike 8. Deposit account number:

01 FC:581

City: Syosset

Country: USA 11/17/1999 DMGUYEN 00000189 09174957

40.00 OP

State/Prov.: NY

ZIP: 11791

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

08-2461

\$jgn/ature

9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a	and belief, the foregoing information is	strue and correct an	dany attached c	ony is a tru	e conv
of the original document.		strae and series an	yany andony	20, 13 4 114	Ссору
Kellvanne Merkel		Was shake	5	Ain	1466

Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages including cover speet, attachments, and

PATE

Date

U.S.	PAT	ENT	AP	PLI	CAT	TION	ASSI	GNMENT
SOLE	OR	JOIN	T :	I NV	EN?	rors		
EXECU	JTED	OUT	SII	DE	U.S	S.A.		

903-4

WHEREAS, I (We), Harm Gerrit KNOL and Cornelis
Johannes KRUITHOF
as assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in
Electroforming method, electroforming mandrel and
electroformed product.
for which an application for United States Letters Patent has been executed by me (us) of even date herewith and whereas
Stork Veco B.V.
Karel van Gelreweg 22, 6961 LB EERBEEK, The Netherlands

as assignee, is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest for the United States in and to said invention and any U.S. Patent that may be granted therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (We), as assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and set over to said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States in and to said invention and the aforesaid United States application for Patent, all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States including all rights of priority from the filing of said application, and the Commissioner of Patents is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents on said invention or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Patent on said invention and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said invention, whenever requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents may become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protection for said invention in the United States, the expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.

Dated: Cotober 22, 1998

RECORDED: 11/15/1999

Harm Gerrit KNOL

Cornelis Johannes KRUITHOF